
3M™ Peltor™
Technical Datasheet

PeltorTM Light Weight Headset
Product Description:
Peltor™ Light Weight Headset.

Key Features:
• Noise compensated microphone 
• Adjustable neckband from small to large size
• Flexible and adjustable microphone arm
• Non attenuating light weight headset

(A:1).Neckband wire adjustable (stainless steel)
(A:2) Singel ear speaker
(A:3) Flexbom Microphone 
(A:4) Electret Microphone
(A:5) PTT Buttom

(B:1) Dynamic Microphone
(B:2) J11 Standard Plug

Applications
• User in non noise environment with need for easy communication
• Control rooms 
• Light industry 

Standards and Approval:
The product has ben tested and approved according to the following 
directive 2004/108/EC

Marking:
As the product is in conformity with provisions of Council Directives it 
carries the CE-mark.

This product is covered by the WEEE directive 2002/96/EC and is 
recyclable. Dispose the product in accordance with national regula-
tion. Use local recycling system for electronic products.

Versions: 

Description Article no EAN/UPC

MT531H03-A SEPURA STP8000 TETRA

MT531H03-B MOTOROLA MTP850 TETRA

MT531H03-C MOTOROLA GP340

MT531H03-D ICOM ANG.

MT531H03-E ICOM F51/F61

XH001677182

XH001677166

XH001677125

XH001677141

XH001677117

7318640055100

7318640055124

7318640055162

7318640055148

7318640055179

MT701H03 Standard J11 Plug, Dynamic mic XH001677208 7318640055087

(A:1)

(A:2)

(A:3)
(A:4)

(A:5)

(B:1)

(B:2)



3M™ Peltor™
Technical Datasheet

Please recycle. Printed in 2012.
© 3M 2012. All rights reserved.

CD
S1

01
00

09
 R

ev
 b

   
Pe

lto
r™

 M
ar

ke
tin

g 
Co

m
m

un
ic

at
io

n

Important Notice:
3M does not accept liability of any kind, be it direct or consequential (including, 
but not limited to, loss of profits, business and/or goodwill) arising from reliance upon any information herein provided by 3M. 
The user is responsible for determining the suitability of the products for their intended use. Nothing in this statement will be deemed to 
exclude or restrict 3M’s liability for death or personal injury arising from its negligence.

Accessories and Spare parts:
Description 3M art. no EAN
M40/1 Wind Protection Dynamic mic XH001652516  7318640011700
M995 Wind Protection Electret mic 11003066252  93045978786

Materials:
Neckband wire (steel)

Technical Data Specifications:
Speakers:  30 mm diameter 32Ohm
Net Weight:  90g MT531H03-* 
Net Weight:  100g MT701H03
Operating temperature: -20 °C to +55 °C 
Storage Temperature: -20 °C to +55 °C

Warranty:
The warranty does not cover any damage caused by neglected maintenance 
or careless handling. For more information on maintenance, please see the user instruction.
For complete warranty condition, contact your dealer or local 3M office

3M Occupational Health &
Environmental Safety Division
3M Svenska AB, Box 2341
SE-331 02 Värnamo
Sweden
Phone: +46 (0) 370 65 65 65
Fax: +46 (0) 370 65 65 99
Email: peltorcommunications@mmm.com
Internet: www.3M.com/Peltorcomms


