3M™ Peltor™ Technical Datasheet



PELTOR

Peltor[™] Light Weight Headset

Product Description:

Peltor™ Light Weight Headset.

Key Features:

- · Noise compensated microphone
- Adjustable neckband from small to large size
- Flexible and adjustable microphone arm
- Non attenuating light weight headset
- (A:1). Neckband wire adjustable (stainless steel)
- (A:2) Singel ear speaker
- (A:3) Flexbom Microphone
- (A:4) Electret Microphone
- (A:5) PTT Buttom
- (B:1) Dynamic Microphone
- (B:2) J11 Standard Plug

Applications

- User in non noise environment with need for easy communication
- · Control rooms
- Light industry

Standards and Approval:

The product has ben tested and approved according to the following directive 2004/108/EC

Marking:

As the product is in conformity with provisions of Council Directives it carries the CE-mark.

This product is covered by the WEEE directive 2002/96/EC and is recyclable. Dispose the product in accordance with national regulation. Use local recycling system for electronic products.

Versions:

Description	Article no	EAN/UPC
MT531H03-A SEPURA STP8000 TETRA	XH001677182	7318640055100
MT531H03-B MOTOROLA MTP850 TETRA	XH001677166	7318640055124
MT531H03-C MOTOROLA GP340	XH001677125	7318640055162
MT531H03-D ICOM ANG.	XH001677141	7318640055148
MT531H03-E ICOM F51/F61	XH001677117	7318640055179
MT701H03 Standard J11 Plug, Dynamic mic	XH001677208	7318640055087





Technical Datasheet

Accessories and Spare parts:

Description EAN 3M art. no

M40/1 Wind Protection Dynamic mic XH001652516 7318640011700 M995 Wind Protection Electret mic 11003066252 93045978786

Materials:

Neckband wire (steel)

Technical Data Specifications:

Speakers: 30 mm diameter 320hm Net Weight: 90g MT531H03-* Net Weight: 100g MT701H03 Operating temperature: -20 °C to +55 °C Storage Temperature: -20 °C to +55 °C

Important Notice:

3M does not accept liability of any kind, be it direct or consequential (including, but not limited to, loss of profits, business and/or goodwill) arising from reliance upon any information herein provided by 3M. The user is responsible for determining the suitability of the products for their intended use. Nothing in this statement will be deemed to exclude or restrict 3M's liability for death or personal injury arising from its negligence.

Warranty:

The warranty does not cover any damage caused by neglected maintenance or careless handling. For more information on maintenance, please see the user instruction. For complete warranty condition, contact your dealer or local 3M office

